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Safety - Prevention - Advice

iar

Provide First Aid

Tues 3'4 Feb & Wed 4" Feb 6:30pm - 10:30pm 31501F Sports House, Albert Park
Sun 22" Feb 8:30am - 5:00pm 31502F Sports House, Albert Park
Sat 21t Mar 8:30am - 5:00pm 31503F Sports House, Albert Park
Mon 13*" Apr & Wed 15 Apr 6:30pm - 10:30pm 31504F Sports House, Albert Park
Sun 315t May 8:30am - 5:00pm 31505F Sports House, Albert Park
Wed 17" Jun & Wed 24™ Jun 6:30pm - 10:30pm 31506F Sports House, Albert Park
Wed 5t Aug & 12t Aug 6:30pm - 10:30pm 31550F Sports House, Albert Park
Mon 14" Sep & Wed 16 Sep 6:30pm - 10:30pm 31551F Sports House, Albert Park
Tue 6t Oct & Thu 8™ Oct 6:30pm - 10:30pm 31552F Sports House, Albert Park
Mon 16" Nov & Wed 18™" Nov 6:30pm - 10:30pm 31553F Sports House, Albert Park

Level 1 Sports Trainer

Sat 7t Feb & Sun 8 Feb 8.30am-5.00pm 31501 Sports House, Albert Park

Sat 28™ Feb & Sun 1°t Mar 8:30am-5:00pm 31502 State Netball & Hockey Centre,
Parkville

Sun 19" Apr & Sun 26" Apr 8.30am-5.00pm 31503 Sports House, Albert Park

Sun 17" May & Sun 24" May 8.30am-5.00pm 31504 Sports House, Albert Park

Sun 14" Jun & 21% Jun 8.30am-5.00pm 31505 Sports House, Albert Park

Sun 19" Jul & Sun 26" Jul 8.30am-5.00pm 31550 Sports House, Albert Park

Sat 17" Oct & Sun 18 Oct 8.30am-5.00pm 31551 Sports House, Albert Park

Sat 28 Nov & Sun 29t Nov 8.30am-5.00pm 31552 Sports House, Albert Park


https://secure.sma.org.au/ei/cm.esp?id=37&start=eiscript&cd=45881&pageid=EVCAL
http://sma.org.au/contact-us/
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Safety - Prevention - Advice

Allied Health Level 1 Sports Trainer

Sun 15t Feb

Thu 19™* Mar

Sun 12t April

Mon ut" May & Thu 14 May
Mon 15" Jun

Sun 2" Aug
Thu 17t Sep
Mon 26 Oct

Sun 6th Dec

8.30am-5.00pm
8.30am-5.00pm
8.30am-5.00pm
6:30pm-10:30pm
8.30am-5.00pm

8.30am-5.00pm

8.30am-5.00pm

8.30am-5.00pm

8.30am-5.00pm

Sports Trainer Reaccreditation / CPR Update

Mon 2"d Feb
Mon 27 Mar
Tue 14 Apr

Mon 4™ May

Mon 1 Jun

Mon 6t Jul

6:30pm-9:30pm

6:30pm-9:30pm

6:30pm-9:30pm

6:30pm-9:30pm

6:30pm-9:30pm

6:30pm-9:30pm

4
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Victoria®liraining

315101
315102
315103
315104
315105

315150

315151

315152

315153

31501R/
31501FC

31502R/
31502FC

31503R/
31503FC

31504R/
31504FC

31505R/
31505FC

31550R/
31550FC

Sports House, Albert Park
Sports House, Albert Park
Sports House, Albert Park
Sports House, Albert Park
Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Sports House, Albert Park

Calendar Feb-Dec
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Sports Trainer Reaccreditation / CPR Update

Mon 34 Aug 6:30pm-9:30pm 31551R/ Sports House, Albert Park
31551FC

Mon 7t Sep 6:30pm-9:30pm 31552R/ Sports House, Albert Park
31552FC

Mon 5t Oct 6:30pm-9:30pm 31553R/ Sports House, Albert Park
31553FC

Mon 9 Nov 6:30pm-9:30pm 31554R/  Sports House, Albert Park
31554FC

Mon 7" Dec 6:30pm-9:30pm 31555R/ Sports House, Albert Park
31555FC

To register for any of the above courses, please visit the sma.org.au, or if you would
like to host your own course or any enquiries, please contact the Victorian State
branch on 03 9674 8777 or general@vic.sma.org.au.
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