

Victorian Training Calendar ALIA February-December

Provide First Aid			
Tues 3 rd Feb & Wed 4 th Feb	6:30pm - 10:30pm	31501F	Sports House, Albert Park
Sun 22 nd Feb	8:30am - 5:00pm	31502F	Sports House, Albert Park
Sat 21 st Mar	8:30am - 5:00pm	31503F	Sports House, Albert Park
Mon 13 th Apr & Wed 15 th Apr	6:30pm – 10:30pm	31504F	Sports House, Albert Park
Sun 31st May	8:30am - 5:00pm	31505F	Sports House, Albert Park
Wed 17 th Jun & Wed 24 th Jun	6:30pm – 10:30pm	31506F	Sports House, Albert Park
Wed 5 th Aug & 12 th Aug	6:30pm - 10:30pm	31550F	Sports House, Albert Park
Mon 14 th Sep & Wed 16 th Sep	6:30pm - 10:30pm	31551F	Sports House, Albert Park
Tue 6th Oct & Thu 8th Oct	6:30pm - 10:30pm	31552F	Sports House, Albert Park
Mon 16th Nov & Wed 18th Nov	6:30pm - 10:30pm	31553F	Sports House, Albert Park
Level 1 Sports Trainer			
Sat 7 th Feb & Sun 8 th Feb	8.30am-5.00pm	31501	Sports House, Albert Park
Sat 28 th Feb & Sun 1 st Mar	8:30am-5:00pm	31502	State Netball & Hockey Centre, Parkville
Sun 19 th Apr & Sun 26 th Apr	8.30am-5.00pm	31503	Sports House, Albert Park
Sun 17 th May & Sun 24 th May	8.30am-5.00pm	31504	Sports House, Albert Park
Sun 14 th Jun & 21 st Jun	8.30am-5.00pm	31505	Sports House, Albert Park
Sun 19 th Jul & Sun 26 th Jul	8.30am-5.00pm	31550	Sports House, Albert Park
Sat 17 th Oct & Sun 18 th Oct	8.30am-5.00pm	31551	Sports House, Albert Park
Sat 28 th Nov & Sun 29 th Nov	8.30am-5.00pm	31552	Sports House, Albert Park



Victoria Training Calendar Feb-Dec

Allied Health Level 1 Sports Trainer					
Sun 15 th Feb	8.30am-5.00pm	315101	Sports House, Albert Park		
Thu 19 th Mar	8.30am-5.00pm	315102	Sports House, Albert Park		
Sun 12 th April	8.30am-5.00pm	315103	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 11 th May & Thu 14 th May	6:30pm-10:30pm	315104	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 15 th Jun	8.30am-5.00pm	315105	Sports House, Albert Park		
Sun 2 nd Aug	8.30am-5.00pm	315150	Sports House, Albert Park		
Thu 17 th Sep	8.30am-5.00pm	315151	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 26 th Oct	8.30am-5.00pm	315152	Sports House, Albert Park		
Sun 6 th Dec	8.30am-5.00pm	315153	Sports House, Albert Park		
Sports Trainer Reaccreditation / CPR Update					
Mon 2 nd Feb	6:30pm-9:30pm	31501R/ 31501FC	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 2 nd Mar	6:30pm-9:30pm	31502R/ 31502FC	Sports House, Albert Park		
Tue 14 th Apr	6:30pm-9:30pm	31503R/ 31503FC	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 4 th May	6:30pm-9:30pm	31504R/ 31504FC	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 1st Jun	6:30pm-9:30pm	31505R/ 31505FC	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 6 th Jul	6:30pm-9:30pm	31550R/ 31550FC	Sports House, Albert Park		



Victoria Training Calendar Feb-Dec

Sports Trainer Reaccreditation / CPR Update					
Mon 3 rd Aug	6:30pm-9:30pm	31551R/ 31551FC	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 7 th Sep	6:30pm-9:30pm	31552R/ 31552FC	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 5 th Oct	6:30pm-9:30pm	31553R/ 31553FC	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 9 th Nov	6:30pm-9:30pm	31554R/ 31554FC	Sports House, Albert Park		
Mon 7 th Dec	6:30pm-9:30pm	31555R/ 31555FC	Sports House, Albert Park		

To register for any of the above courses, please visit the sma.org.au, or if you would like to host your own course or any enquiries, please contact the Victorian State branch on o3 9674 8777 or general@vic.sma.org.au.





